

## Pachet materiale

I.D.: 104097957

---

Data publicarii	11.10.24	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.107,78 RON - 3.107,78 RON

---

Descriere: -email 3in1 negru 0.75l buc3x36.5546=109.66 -diluant 506 0.9 l buc1x16.5546=16.55 - electrozi rutilici 13d=2.5x350 kg5x15.126=75.63 -disc klingspor 230x1.9 buc2x9.2436=18.49 -disc klingspor 125x6 buc1x7.5630=7.56 -burghiu pt metal hss-co din 338 tip n 4mm buc3x5.4621=16.39 -burghiu pt metal hss-co din 338 tip n 3mm buc3x4.1176=12.35 -burghiu pt metal hss-co din 338 tip n 5mm buc3x7.8151=23.45 - 675282 balama fi 16 2bc1x6.3025=6.30 -surub cap hexagonal m 8x100 buc20x1.1764=23.53 -piulita hexagonala m8 buc20x0.084=1.68 -surub torbant 6x60 buc100x0.2436=24.36 -piulita hexagonala m6 buc100x0.0504=5.04 -teava rectangulara 40x40x3 ml66x15.9663=1053.78 -cornier 40x40x4 kg15.18x5.6302=85.47 -profil lat 20x5 kg15.12x5.6302=85.13 -tabla al striata 1050 h244 1.5mmx1000x2000 buc3x294.1176=882.35 -teava rectangulara 30x20x2 ml60x6.7226=403.36 -cornier 30x30x3 kg44.4x5.6302=249.98 -surub pt lemn 3.5x20 buc200x0.0336=6.72

---